
OYSTER POINT BART
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: March 3, 2025)

Effective:  030325

fr Antioch 6:17 6:45 7:37 8:25 9:05
fr Richmond 6:12 6:52 7:32 8:32 9:12

Shuttle Departs Station 6:22 7:00 7:42 8:37 9:17

Oyster Point Blvd./Gateway 6:32 7:10 7:54 8:49 9:29
1120 Veteran's Blvd. 6:34 7:12 7:56 8:51 9:31
The Cove                                         
(bus shelter - outside bldg. 151)

6:35 7:13 7:57 8:52 9:32

220 Oyster Point 6:38 7:16 8:00 8:55 9:35
200 Oyster Point 6:38 7:16 8:00 8:55 9:35
Oyster Point Blvd./Eccles Ave. 6:40 7:18 8:02 8:57 9:37
352 Oyster Point Blvd. 6:42 7:20 8:04 8:59 9:39
Cul-de-Sac (395/400 OP Blvd.) 6:44 7:22 8:06 9:01 9:41

Shuttle Arrives Station 7:00 7:38 8:22 9:17 -

OPB-1 OPB-2 OPB-3 OPB-4 OPB-5

Shuttle Departs Station - 3:24 4:00 4:36 5:12 5:48

Oyster Point Blvd./Gateway 2:45 3:36 4:12 4:48 5:24 6:00
220 Oyster Point 2:46 3:37 4:13 4:49 5:25 6:01
200 Oyster Point 2:46 3:37 4:13 4:49 5:25 6:01
Oyster Point Blvd./Eccles Ave. 2:48 3:39 4:15 4:51 5:27 6:03
352 Oyster Point Blvd. 2:50 3:41 4:17 4:53 5:29 6:05
Cul-de-Sac (395/400 OP Blvd.) 2:52 3:43 4:19 4:55 5:31 6:07
1120 Veteran's Blvd. 2:56 3:47 4:23 4:59 5:35 6:11
The Cove                                         
(bus shelter - outside bldg. 151)

2:57 3:48 4:24 5:00 5:36 6:12

Shuttle Arrives Station 3:09 4:00 4:36 5:12 5:48 6:24

OPB-11 OPB-12 OPB-13 OPB-14 OPB-15 OPB-16

to Antioch 3:14 4:05 4:45 5:25 5:54 6:34
to Richmond 3:22 4:22 4:42 5:22 6:02 6:42

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO BART

SHUTTLE PICK UP AT EMPLOYERS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO BART

Trains Depart South San Francisco BART Station

OYSTER POINT BART - AM Schedule
Trains Arrive South San Francisco BART Station

SHUTTLE DEPARTS SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO BART

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO BART

OYSTER POINT BART - PM Schedule

Commute.org


